Property Address:
Borrower Entity:

Date of Draw:

Draw No:

Last Day of Month

Draw Amount

Previous Loan Outstanding
Interest Rate

Prepaid Interest Amount
Draw Fee

Wire Fee

Outstanding Interest

Net Draw Amount
New Payment

Lender, LLC

1231 Popular St.

Borrower Corporation, LLC

2/28/2023 Total Loan Amount $ 96,200.00
12 New Loan Balance $ 96,200.00
2/28/2023 Amount Left to Draw S -

$ 6,000.00

$90,200.00

13.33%

$10.00

S 155.00

$30.00

$ -

$ 5,805.00
S 865.00 Starting 4/1/2023



